STATE OF NEW JERSEY

Westampton Twp
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT
S/O Ernest Long

has successfully completed the prescribed program and is hereby authorized to be a RADAR OPERATOR

07/26/22

07/26/25

Issue Date

Expiration Date

Issuing Radar Instructor Lt. Brian Ferguson #2736

STATE OF NEW JERSEY Westampton Twp THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

S/O Ernest Long

has successfully completed the prescribed program and is hereby authorized to be a

RADAR OPERATOR

07/26/22

Issue Date

07/26/25

Expiration Date

Issuing Radar Instructor

Lt. Brian Ferguson #2736

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

Westampton Twp THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT S/O Ernest Long

has successfully completed the prescribed program and is hereby authorized to be a RADAR OPERATOR

07/26/19

07/26/22

Issue Date

Expiration Date

Lt. Brian Ferguson #2736

STATE OF NEW JERSEY Westampton Twp THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT S/O Ernest Long

has successfully completed the prescribed program and is hereby authorized to be a

RADAR OPERATOR

07/26/19

Issue Date

07/26/22

Expiration Date

Lt. Brian Ferguson #2736

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

Westampton Twp
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT
SLEO II Ernest Long

has successfully completed the prescribed program and is hereby authorized to be a RADAR OPERATOR

07/26/17

07/26/19

Issue Date

Expiration Date

Issuing Radar Instructor Lt. Brian Ferguson #2736

STATE OF NEW JERSEY Westampton Twp THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT SLEO II Ernest Long

has successfully completed the prescribed program and is hereby authorized to be a RADAR OPERATOR

07/26/17 Issue Date IBERTY AND PROSPERITY

07/26/19 Expiration Date

Issuing Radar Instructor

Lt. Brian Ferguson #2736

State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

ERNEST J LONG

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operator

7/26/2014 Issue Date 7/26/2017 Expiration Date

Director, Division of Criminal Justice

For Division of Criminal Justice use only - discard this section

Westampton Township Police
Burlington

State of New Jersey
Department of Law and Public Safety
Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

ERNEST J LONG

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operator

7/26/2014

Issue Date

7/26/2017

Expiration Date

Director, Division of Criminal Justice

State of New Jersey



Department of Law and Public Safety Division of Criminal Justice Police Training Commission

This certificate is awarded to

Ernest J. Long

who has satisfactorily completed

Basic Course For Police Officers

as prescribed by the Police Training Commission

Chairman, Police Training Commission

12/20/2000

Date

Anorney General